permitted at the venue, at any time, due to fire hazard concerns. Violation of this section 
will immediately terminate this Agreement under default by the Renter. 

Sixty (60) persons, if tables and chairs are used. 

Eighty (80) persons, if chairs are used without any tables. 

One hundred two (102) persons, if standing (no tables or chairs). 

I Agree   

8. SET UP. The Renter is responsible for all set up. Set up shall be performed during 
the Rental Period. If the Renter will use library LCD projector and/or sound system during 
the rental: